Prasuthi Tantra Evam Striroga Pass

161 200Theory  200  161

60  91Practicals  100 40  35 56  0

Kaumarabhrithya Pass

74 100Theory  100  74

35  40Practicals  50 15  11 29  0

Charak Samhita Utharaardha Pass

74 100Theory  100  74

40Practicals  50 50  40  0

843 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-THREE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Distinction

i-byte Technologies.

III BAMS Examination - January 2024 21/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

20A008 Anamika K T  16413Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Prasuthi Tantra Evam Striroga Pass

137 200Theory  200  137

60  80Practicals  100 40  30 50  0

Kaumarabhrithya Pass

52 100Theory  100  52

35  39Practicals  50 15  10 29  0

Charak Samhita Utharaardha Pass

50 100Theory  100  50

30Practicals  50 50  30  0

699 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): SIX HUNDRED NINETY-NINE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

III BAMS Examination - January 2024 21/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

20A009 Anitha  Mathew  16385Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Prasuthi Tantra Evam Striroga Pass

166 200Theory  200  166

60  83Practicals  100 40  30 53  0

Kaumarabhrithya Pass

70 100Theory  100  70

35  41Practicals  50 15  11 30  0

Charak Samhita Utharaardha Pass

67 100Theory  100  67

42Practicals  50 50  42  0

797 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Distinction

i-byte Technologies.

III BAMS Examination - January 2024 21/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

20A011 Aparna  S  16361Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Prasuthi Tantra Evam Striroga Pass

152 200Theory  200  152

60  93Practicals  100 40  37 56  0

Kaumarabhrithya Pass

59 100Theory  100  59

35  39Practicals  50 15  11 28  0

Charak Samhita Utharaardha Pass

56 100Theory  100  56

40Practicals  50 50  40  0

769 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

III BAMS Examination - January 2024 21/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

20A013 Ardra Krishna  N  16396Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Prasuthi Tantra Evam Striroga Pass

154 200Theory  200  154

60  86Practicals  100 40  35 51  0

Kaumarabhrithya Pass

65 100Theory  100  65

35  37Practicals  50 15  9 28  0

Charak Samhita Utharaardha Pass

53 100Theory  100  53

36Practicals  50 50  36  0

759 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

III BAMS Examination - January 2024 21/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

20A015 Ashika  16452Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Prasuthi Tantra Evam Striroga Pass

173 200Theory  200  173

60  90Practicals  100 40  34 56  0

Kaumarabhrithya Pass

79 100Theory  100  79

35  40Practicals  50 15  10 30  0

Charak Samhita Utharaardha Pass

60 100Theory  100  60

34Practicals  50 50  34  0

837 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Distinction

i-byte Technologies.

III BAMS Examination - January 2024 21/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

20A017 Ashmiya  Zulfa  16450Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.